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BOYS DEVELOPMENTAL PROGRAM 2017 - 18

ANNUAL TRAINING SCHEDULE

Summer: Monday, July 31, 2017 - Friday September 1, 2017

B9 12 hours

1-4pm T,W,Th,F

B6 12 hours

1-4pm T,W,Th,F

School Year: Tuesday, September 5, 2017 — Thursday, June 28, 2018

B9 9 hours

4:30-7:30pm M, W, F

B6 6 hours

4:30-7:30pm Th, 1 -4 pm Sa

KEY DATES (** indicates volunteer opportunity)

Monday, July 31

First day of Season

Friday, September 1

Last day of summer schedule

Tuesday, September 5

First day of school year schedule

Monday, October 9

Thanksgiving - no training

Sunday, October 22

Phoenix Community Event**

Saturday, November 11

Remembrance Day - no training

November - TBA

Program event**: Photo Day

December 24 - January 1

Winter break - no training

Tuesday, January 2

Training resumes

Monday, February 12

Family Day - no training

Friday — Monday, March 30 — April 2

Easter Weekend - no training

Friday — Saturday , May 11-12

Gym event**: Luau Cup - no training

Monday, May 21

Victoria Day - no training

Sunday, June 24

Gym event**: Year End Show

Thursday, June 28

Last day of training

Monday, July 30

First day of 2018-19 season

4588 Clancy Loranger Way, Vancouver V5Y 4B6

| T:604- 737-7693 | www.phoenixgymnastics.com
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